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MANAS Restaurant

136, Kesarkar Peth, Satara.

MANAS Resto & Lounge

NH 4. Vadhe Phata, Satara.

MANAS Resto & Lounge

NH 4, Opp. DSK Toyota,Varye. Satara.

MANAS Family Restaurant

Satara Thoseghar Road, Just | K.M.from Satara City. Jakatwadi, Satara.

MANAS Restaurant

Near Balgandharava Rangamandir, JM Road, Pune.

MANAS Restaurant

NH 4, Pune-Kolhapur Highway, Surur, Satara.

bananaa lecaf

Breakfast ® Lunch ¢ Snacks ® Dinner

e Satara Dudh Sangh, Next To Sainik Bank, Powai Nakﬁ, Satara.
* NH 4. Vadhe Phata, Satara.
* NH 4, Pune-Kolhapur Highway, Surur, Satara.

02 13| G 2Tel P [

Shop |: Manas Resto & Lounge, Pune-Kolhapur Highway,Wadhe Phata, Satara.
Shop 2 : NH 4, Kolhapur-Pune Highway, Wadhe Phata, Satara. '
Shop 3 : MANAS Resto & Lounge, NH 4, Kolhapur-Pune Highway, Varye, Satara.
Shop 4 : NH 4, Pune-Kolhapur Highway, Surur, Satara.



HAot [/ Eold Beverages

Mineral Water (1000 ml) 25/30
Soft Drink (300ml) 30
Soft Drink (600ml) 50
Soda (300ml) 25
Soda (500ml) 40
Solkadi ' 70
Butter Milk 50
Masala Butter Milk 60
Cream Lassi 90
Fresh Lime Water 50
Fresh Lime Soda - 80
Soups (Veg) @

Tomato Soup - 140
Veg Clear Soup ; i ~140
Veg Sweet Corn Soup : 140
Veg Manchow Soup 160
Veg Hot & Sour Soup i 160
Veg Noodles Soup : ; e e 4T
Cream of Mushroom i N e e
Cream of Veg = 5220

Cream of Palak 51920

Soups (NonVeg) (o]

Chicken Manchow Soup B 23|_0 A

Chicken Hot & Sour Soup it i 05
Chicken Noodles Soup Mgs T i
Chicken Clear Soup 210
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 210
Chicken Ukhad 340
Cream of Mutton Soup 240
Mutton Clear Soup 240
Mutton Paya Soup 230
Mutton Nali Soup 250
Mutton Chops Soup 250
Mutton Kaleji Soup 250
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Snacks (Veg) [o]

Finger Chips 140
Green Peas Dry 140
Chana Dry 140
Roasted Papad 50
Fry Papad 50
Masala Papad ' 70
Garlic Fry 140
Mix Salad 110
Tomato Salad 99
Cucumber Salad 29
Tandoor Salad 5299
Crispy Bhendi Fry 220
Boiled Veg Butter Fry 210
Panner Pakoda 199
Cheese Cherry Pineapple 250

Snacks (Non - Veg) [

Eggs Half Fry NN ey o (il

Egg Boiled 4 WS

Egg Bhuriji ' | T i 4 205

Egg Omlette B R B i

Mutton Fry i R SRg e

Mutton Roast S R A SRR e e e e
Chicken Fry : D807 el sl b
Chicken Roast L Eenen e R i

Mutton Lonche , L300

Mutton Chops Fry . © 430.

Mutton Chops Roast 450

Mutton Nali Fry | 440

Mutton Nali Roast - 470

Mutton Kaleji Fry - 440

Mutton Ukhar 410:;

Mutton Kharda 450

Black Mutton Fry 415

Black Chicken Fry 340

Chicken Lonche 370



Chinese Veg Bite Starters [o]

Veg Manchurian Dry 260
Veg Manchurian Gravy 270
Veg Lollypop 260
Veg 65 260
Panner Manchurian Dry 300
Paneer Manchurian Gravy 310
Paneer Chilly Dry 300
Paneer Chilli Gravy : 320
Veg Crispy Dry 270
Crispy Chilly Baby Corn 320
Gobi Manchurian Dry 300
Gobi Manchurian Gravy 320
Mushroom Manchurian Dry 310
Mushroom Manchurian Gravy 320
Veg Hot Pan 380
Veg Gold Coin 310
Veg Gold Finger 310
Veg Chilly 230
Chinese Bhel 14220
Veg Spring Roll 300
Veg Hong Kong Dry : 230

Ehinese NonVeg Starters (sl

Chicken Manchurian Dry . i SR80
Chicken Manchurian Gravy : : =340,
Chicken Chilly Dry | 299
Chicken Chilli Gravy . 1340
Chicken Lollypop o8 10k
Chicken 65 e R g
Chicken Schezwan Dry 310 -
Chicken Schezwan Gravy : T SR £
Chicken Crispy Dry S L (ORI
Chicken Hot Pan N = L T K
Chicken Spring Roll ! 310
Chicken Garlic 320
Prawns Chilly 420
Prawns Chilly Gravy 430
Veg Kebabs (@]

Panner Tikka 299
Paneer Pahadi Kebab 310
Paneer Reshmi Kebab 310
Paneer Malai Tikka 310
Veg Seekh Kebab 290
Baby Corn Tikka 310
Mashroom Tikka 310
Veg Malai Kebab 320
Tandoor Veg Platter _ 750
Paneer Kali Miri Tikka - 310
Paneer Angara Kebab : 310
Paneer Shole Kebab 320
Paneer Cheese Kebab _ 350

)
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Non Jeg Kebabs @

Chicken Tikka 350
Chicken Shole Kebab 350
Reshmi Kebab 360
Chicken Pahadi Kebab 360
Chicken Banjara Kebab 360
Chicken Lasuni Kebab 360
Chicken Angara Kebab ; 350
Chicken malai Kebab 360
Chicken Tangadi Kebab 390
Chicen Nawabi Kebab B0
Chicken Tandoor F/H 550/310
Mutton Chops Tandoor 560
Mutton Seegh Kebab 470
Mutton Boti Kebab 620
Mutton Barbeque Nation 1150
Non-Veg platter 1150
Crab Tandoor ; 420 '
Sea Good @ _ .
Fish Pomfret Tandoor 360

Fish Pomfret Tawa Fry : - R e e Ol

Fish Pomfret Rawa Fry Pl B e e
Surmai Tawa Fry : - 360
Surmai Rawa Fry - 360
Fish Finger (Pomfret) P30 s
Fish Fry Mandeli/Amli A e 220 =
Fish Bangda Fry S G
Prawns Fry AV _470:-:
Prawns Koli Vada R Ladies 470
Tandoori Crab ) ~ 430
Prawns Tawa Fry 470

Surmai Tandoor : 780

Chinese Veg Bites Main Course (8] |
Veg Hakka Noodles 260

Veg Garlic Noodles 290
Veg Schezwan Noodles 290
Veg Fried Rice 260
Veg Schezwan Fried rice 290
Veg Singapuri Fried Rice 290
Veg Tripple Fried Rice _ 310
Veg Sizzlers : 460
Veg American Chopsy : : 310
Veg Chowmin 310
Paneer Manchurian Gravy i 300

Paneer Schezwan Gravy 340



Chinese /Von—l/eg Main Course [@]

Egg Hakka Noodles

Egg Chilli Garlic Noodles

Egg Chilli Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Chilli Garlic Noodles
Chicken Chilli Schezwan Noodles
Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Schezwan Fried Rice

Chicken Triple Schezwan Fried Rice
Prawns Schezwan Fried Rice
Prawns Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Chicken American Chopsy
Chicken Chowmin

Veg ﬂm/aéc Main Eourse [@]

Kaju Curry

Kaju Masala

Kaju Singapuri
Paneer Kaju Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Makhanwala
Paneer Malai Tikka Masala
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Kurma
Paneer Kofta
paneer Green Peas Masala
Paneer Rajwadi
Paneer Palak
Paneer Kadhai
Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Lasuni
Paneer Taz

Paneer Mumtaz

Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Matka Angara
Veg Chill-Milli

Mix Veg

Veg Tawa

Veg Kadai

Veg Malwani

Veg Jaipuri

Veg Singapuri

Veg Kheema
MANAS Special Veg
Veg Handi

)
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270
290
300
310
340
340
260
310
300
410
410
440
410
440

290
299
450

10

300
270

300
290
290

1290

290

290

240
310"
300
250
260
450
450
450
450
200
450
450
200
220
290
340
240
270
240
350
410



Veg ﬂunjaéi Main Course [o]

Veg Kofta 290
Veg Maratha 270
Veg Makhanwala 240
Veg Bhuna 240
Veg Tiranga 430
Baby Corn Tikka Masala 310
Methi Malai Mutter 300
Methi Mutter Masala : 300
Navratan Kurma 310
Malai Kofta 310
Green Peas Masala 210
Aaloo Mutter 210
Chana Masala 210
Butter Chana Masala 230
Mushroom Bhurjee 310
Mushroom Masala 310
Plain Palak 200
Lasuni Palak ; 220
Green Peas palak ; 250
Aaloo-Gobi Masala ; SRR
Akka Masoor with Curd o (V85
Tomato Masala/Fry _ 220
Baingan Masala . B LT E R
Baingan Bharta A W L
Dal Fry - ~. 190
Dal Fry Kolhapuri =200
Butter Dal Fry (s o o A eae
Dal Tadka A S 000 e
Dal Paneer = 500
Dal Makhani SRS o0
Rajma Masala i e 250

Maharashtrian Main Eourse [o]

Bharlele Vange 210
Methichi Bhaji 200
Pithala 180
Ghuta Bhakari 220
Hiravya Mirchicha Thecha 90
Bhendi Fry 200
Bharleli Bhendi 220
Kalya Ghevadyachi Aamati 190
Vangyacha Bharit 210
Batatayachi Patal Bhaji : 200
Mataki Usal ' 200
Methi Besan : : 220

Spl. Zunka 210



MANAS Special Thali Non Veg Course [

MANAS Special Mutton Thali

Unlimited : Chapati / Bhakari / Roti, Tambada Rassa
Pandhra Rassa, Raita, Mutton Biryani

Limited : Sukkha Mutton, Mutton Kheema,

Boiled Egg, Mutton Lonche.

( Jeera Rice will be served if Biryani is not available )

MANAS Mini Mutton Thali

Unlimited : Chapati / Bhakari / Roti, Tambada Rassa
Pandhra Rassa, Raita, Indrayani Rice

Limited : Sukkha Mutton.

MANAS Special Chicken Thali

Unlimited : Chapati / Bhakari / Roti, Tambada Rassa
Pandhra Rassa, Raita, Chicken Biryani

Limited : Sukkha Chicken , Chicken Kheema,

Boiled Egg, Chicken Lonche.

( Jeera Rice will be served if Biryani is not available )

MANAS Mini Chicken Thali
Unlimited : Chapati / Bhakari / Roti, Tambada Rassa

Pandhra Rassa, Raita, Indrayani Rice
Limited : Sukkha Chicken.

MANAS Special Desi Chicken Thali . i
Unlimited : Chapati / Bhakari / Roti, Tambada Rassa:
Pandhra Rassa, Raita, Desi Chicken Biryani.

Limited : Sukkha Desi Chicken , Chicken Kheema,
Boiled Egg, Chicken Lonche.

( Jeera Rice will be served if Biryani is not available:)

MANAS Mini Desi Chicken Thali
Unlimited : Chapati / Bhakari / Roti, Tambada Rassa

Pandhra Rassa, Raita, Indrayani Rice
Limited : Sukkha Desi Chicken.

MANAS Egg Thali

Unlimited : Chapati / Bhakari / Roti, Egg Curry
Pandhra Rassa, Raita, Indrayani Rice

Limited : 2 Eggs fry, 2 Eggs omelette

MANAS Special Fish Thali

Unlimited : Chapati / Bhakari / Roti,

Fish Pomfret / Surmai Curry

Raita, Indrayani Rice, Solkadhi

Limited : Fish Pomfret / Surmai. Sukkat Curry

Veg ﬁm/aéc 7/za/c [®] Wednesday

Green Peas Masala, Paneer Kadhai, Dal Tadka, Plain Palak,
Mix Raita, Rost Papad, Butter Milk,Veg. Pulav, Shrikhand,
Tandoor Roti, Chapati or Bhakari

(™)
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430

430 -

380

E60.

460 T

380

550

360



Non Vg Course (Mutton) [®]

Mutton Masala

Mutton Kolhapuri

Mutton Curry

Mutton Kheema

Mutton Kheema Hydrabadi
Mutton Rogan Ghosh
Mutton Maratha

Mutton Masala Malvani
Mutton Handi (Full/Half)
Mutton Kadai (Full/Half)
Mutton Handi Malvani (Full/Half)
Mutton Handi Rassa

Mutton Handi Rassa (White)
Mutton Pandhra Rassa Vati
Mutton Tambada Rassa Vati
Kheema Vati (Big/Small)
MANAS Spl. Mataka Mutton

NonVeg Eourse (Chicken) ®]

Chicken Masala

Chicken Kolhapuri

Chicken Masala Malvani
Butter Chicken (Full/Half)
Chicken Handi (Full/Half)
Chicken Handi Malvani (Full/Half)
Chicken Boneless

Chicken Kheema

Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Kadai (Full/Half)
MANAS Spl. Mataka Chicken
Murg Musulum (Full/Half)

Non Ve Course
(Home g rown Chicken) [@]

Desi Chicken Masala

Desi Chicken Curry

Desi Chicken Fry

Desi Chicken Handi (Full /Half)
Desi Chicken Handi Malvani (F/H)
MANAS Spl. Mataka Desi Chicken

400
410

380

410

420

420

420

450
950/570
950/570
1100/600
290
290

50

50

240120
7505

- 340
- 360
420

920/510 .

78OS0
850/470
A

360

380
850/480
7805
1200/690

470

470

480
950/530
1110/600
790



MANAS §}9ea'a/— A NonVeg Rural Taste ]

Jatra Mutton (Home Made Spicy Mutton Curry) 750
Jatra Chicken (Home Grown Chicken Curry) 750
Mutton Medhaghati 550
Mutton In Black Curry 750
Khadiche Mutton 750
Aagri Mutton : 750
Non - Veg Course | 5/9ea'a/ Fish) [0

Fish Pomfret Curry 440
Fish Surmai Curry 440
Prawns Curry 460
Crab Curry 460

Crab Masala 460

Non Veg Course (5% gpea'a// @ .

Egg Masala 220 -

Egg Curry : 210
Egg Fry ; : R e k1
Desi Egg masala i T 060
Desi Egg Curry 260
Desi Egg Fry R 0N i
Desi Boiled Egg Plate e s R
(Home Grown dishes are made to order it will at least take 20 ‘minutes)
Raita :

Mix Raita 130
Pineapple Raita 190
Bundi Raita 130
Dahi Plate 120
Dahi Vati 70
Ghee Vati 70
Butter Vati 70
Alloo Pudina Raita 140
Cucumber Raita 120

MANAS o4




Non Veg Course (Dum girga//u'}

Mutton Dum Biryani (Full/Half)
Chicken Dum Biryani (Full/Half)
Kheema Dum Biryani (Full/Half)

Egg Dum Biryani (Full/Half)

Prawns Biryani (Full/Half)

Desi Chicken Dum Biryani (Full/Half)
Biryani Rice (Full/Half)

Mutton Matka Dum Biryani

Chicken Matka Dum Biryani

/Uon—Veg Course (Chicken)

Roti

Wheat Roti
Butter Roti
Masala Roti
Paratha

Butter Paratha
Nan

Butter Nan
Alloo Paratha
Methi Paratha
Jwarichi Bhakri
Bajarichi Bhakri
Chapati

Rumali Roti
Rumali Roti Butter
Meshi Roti

Non Veg €
Ogm: ggrocx):/‘:zse€/z£c_/een/

Plain Rice (Full/Half)

Jeera Rice (Full/Half)

Green Peas Pulav

Veg Pullav

Veg Biryani

Dal Khichadi

Palak Khichadi

Curd Rice

Masala Rice

Ghee Rice

MANAS Basmati Rice

(Made to order Basmati Rice Cooked
in Pure Ghee enough for 3 people)
MANAS Indrayani Rice -

(Made to order Indrayani Rice Cooked in
Pure Ghee enough for 3 people)

HAlott

490/310
400/240
490/310
370/210
470/280
550/310
270/160
560

440

30
40
40
80
50
70

70
90
120

80

30
=300
a0

Lohss
i

130/80

140/90

~ 230

230
300
270
230
230
250
230
220

220



Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad 180

Fruit Salad with Vanilla Ice- Cream 200
JIce-Cream

Mango ! Printed MRP
Vanila Printed MRP
Strawberry Printed MRP
Butter Scotch Printed MRP
Kasata Printed MRP
Matka Kulfi Printed MRP
Desserts

Gulab Jamun 110

Gajar Halwa ; B0

Dudhi Halwa 10+,
Shikhand : 90
Basundi : : R 1o

* Please place your order at the earliest, so that we can serve you better.
* Order Once placed will be served within 15-20 - minutes. : :

* Some items will take more than specified time.

* All food is prepared in branded edible oil.

* Please do not waste your precious food. We will be pleased to Parcel your
remaining food, to carry away with you.

* Complaint/Suggestions / Appreciation book is available.

* Our Staff expects only courtesy from the esteemed customers like you.
* All major Credit/Debit Cards are accepted.

* We are not responsible if you consume our food outside the restaurant..

* GST 5% EXTRA
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